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R. C. A.
TELEVISION SET

Deluxe Model . Regular 9544.00
ELEPHANT ^QQ00SALE

PRICE

R. C. A.
TELEVISION SET

Regular $499.00

Sr 07c m
PRICE ^ / J

SAVE on these NEW Home Appliances!
b.«.U. WLU. VUnhant

MAYTAG GAS STOVE
MAYTAG ELECTRIC DRYER
PHILCO ELECTRIC RANGE
PHILCO ELECTRIC RANGE
PHILCO REFRIGERATOR
PHILCO Upright FREEZER
PHILCO RECORD PLAYER
R. C. A. RECORD PLAYER
ZENITH RECORD PLAYER

PRICE

$269.95
$269.95
$379.95
$339.95
$469.95
$499.95
$119.95
$129.95
$129.95

PRICE

$199.95
$169.00
$249.95
$239.95
$369.95
$379.95
$ 89.95
$ 99.95
$ 99.95

NO TRADE-INS ON ABOVE LISTED MERCHANDISE

. FREE FOOTBALLS WITH EACH RADIO .

TELEVISION SPECIAL
With the purchase of any CONSOLE MODEL TELEVISION SET . . .

ZENITH, R.C.A. or PHILCO ... WE WILL INSTALL AN ALL CHAN¬
NEL ANTENNA FOR $85.00 This is the Channel Master Rainbow
Antenna, U-83 Alliance Rotor, 20 ft. mast, lead-in wire, rotor wire,
guy wires, roof or chimney mount, lightning arrester and ground rod.

USED Automatic WASHING MACHINE AS LOW AS $20.00
Used ADMIRAL TV . With Doors . Y«or Warranty on Picture

Tube & Channel 9 Antenna Installed
$165.00 (Including Antenna)

Used MOTOROLA TV Deluxe CHASSIS $185.00
Including Channel 9 Antenna

Used R. C. A. TABLE MODEL RECORD PLAYER $49.95
Used R. C. A. Radio-Phonograph CONSOLE 6 Months Old $99.50

~C?H?my Aut° £. Appliance Sfore
Moreh«ad City W>one 6-3185


