white elephants in your attic?

**Turn Them Into** 

CASH

NEWS-TIMES
CLASSIFIED
AD

Telephone 6-4175



SPECIAL GROUPS OF

\* SLACKS

\* SPORT SHIRTS

\* PAJAMAS

\* HATS

1/2 OFF

Many other items also REDUCED!

Leary's

"Carteret's Finest"

STORE FOR MEN



R. C. A.
TELEVISION SET

Deluxe Model - Regular \$544.00

ELEPHANT SALE PRICE \$400.00

R. C. A. TELEVISION SET

Regular \$499.00

ELEPHANT SALE PRICE \$375.00

## SAVE on these NEW Home Appliances!

	PRICE	PRICE
MAYTAG GAS STOVE	\$269.95	\$199.95
MAYTAG ELECTRIC DRYER	\$269.95	\$169.00
PHILCO ELECTRIC RANGE	\$379.95	\$249.95
PHILCO ELECTRIC RANGE	\$339.95	\$239.95
PHILCO REFRIGERATOR	\$469.95	\$369.95
PHILCO Upright FREEZER	\$499.95	\$379.95
PHILCO RECORD PLAYER	\$119.95	\$ 89.95
R. C. A. RECORD PLAYER	\$129.95	\$ 99.95
ZENITH RECORD PLAYER	\$129.95	\$ 99.95

• FREE FOOTBALLS WITH EACH RADIO •

## TELEVISION SPECIAL-

With the purchase of any CONSOLE MODEL TELEVISION SET... ZENITH, R.C.A. or PHILCO... WE WILL INSTALL AN ALL CHANNEL ANTENNA FOR \$85.00 This is the Channel Master Rainbow Antenna, U-83 Alliance Rotor, 20 ft. mast, lead-in wire, rotor wire, guy wires, roof or chimney mount, lightning arrester and ground rod.

USED Automatic WASHING MACHINE AS LOW AS \$20.00

Used ADMIRAL TV — With Doors — Year Warranty on Picture
Tube & Channel 9 Antenna Installed
\$165.00 (Including Antenna)

Used MOTOROLA TV Deluxe CHASSIS \$185.00
Including Channel 9 Antenna

Used R. C. A. TABLE MODEL RECORD PLAYER \$49.95

Used R. C. A. Radio-Phonograph CONSOLE 6 Months Old \$99.50

Economy Auto & Appliance Store

905 Arendell St.

Morehead City

Phone 6-3185